
CONCEPTUAL CAVASSON

Pylon 

Side A Side B

Nationwide

Rubin + Jason

Technology 101

ABC Healthcare

23'-0"

6'-0"

27'-0"

32'-6"

70'-0"

4'-4"
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HEADER
Aluminum Construction
w/ Illuminated Face-Lit

Channel Letters

TENANT PANELS
Aluminum Construction
w/ Routed Copy/Logos
and backed w/ Acrylic
Internal LED Lighting

PIPE COVER
Perforated Aluminum or

Custom Designed Routed Pattern
w/ Internal LED Lighting

COLUMN
Wide Flange Steel

BASE
Stone Base

or CMU w/ Stone Veener

30'-6"


